Blouse

Add for:

Dress

Add for:

Sport Coat

Add for:

Jumpsuit
Add for:

Misc.

l/Ocr’o’ N

CLEANERS —

Dry Cleaning

ltem

Regular

Tank Style

2 pcset

Sitk/Linen

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Suede Trim

Belt

insert

Cuffs Removable {ea.)

Plain

w/lacket

Long

Christening Gown
Silk/Linen

Pleats

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Belt

Insert

Water/Stain Repel
Box Christening Gown

Blazer Men’s
Biazer Ladies
Warmup Jacket
Belt

Fancy Trim/Beads
Sitk/Linen

Regular

Sik/Linen

Pleats

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Belt

Water/Stain Repel

Insert

Water/Stain Repel

Regular

Sitk/Linen

Pleats

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Belt

Insert

Water/fStain Repel

Scarf-1g.
Scarf-Sm,
Knit Hat
Fabric Purse

Price

$10.00
$7.35
$17.20
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Pants

Add for:

§17.52
$23.03
$23.25
$24.31
$3.00
$0.20
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$34.00

Robes

Add for:

Shirts
Add for:

$10.32
$10.32
$7.25
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

Skirt

$16.37
$3.00
$0.20
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$8.00
52.00
$8.00

Add for:

$20.92 Suits
53.00
50,20
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00

Add for:

$8.44
$5.23
$8.44
$17.84

Retail Price List*

Delivery Service Available - Call 651.341.4788

Store locations on reverse

Item

Reg. Men’s

Reg. Ladies

Warmup Pants

Jeans

Ski/Hunting

Shorts

Overalls

Silk/Linen

Partiat Fancy Trim/Beads
Fult Fancy Trim/Beads
Suede Trim

Belt

Water/Stain Repel

Bathrobe
Cholr/Graduation
Sitk/Linen

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads

Regular

Silk/Linen

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Suede

Belt

Insert

Water/Stain Repel

Plain

Fult

Long

Silk/Linen

Pleats

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Water/Stain Repel

Belt

2pc. Men's/Ladies
3pc. Men's/Ladles
2pc. Warmup Suit
Tuxedo

Silk/Linen

Pleats

Partiat Fancy Trim/Beads
Fulk Fancy Trim/Beads
Beit

insert

Suede Trim
Water/Stain Repel

Price

$9.94
59.94
$5.84
$9.94
$14.73
$9.24
$16.37
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
52.00
$2.00
$8.00

$20.46
$20.46
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00

59.85
$2.00
52.00
54.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00

$9.94
$11.43
$11.43
$3.00
$0,20
$3.00
$6.00
$8.00
$2.00

$17.52
$22.61
$14.41
$22.61
$3.00
$0.20
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$8.00

*Partial Price List, please call for additional items. Prices effective October 2018 and are subject to change and/or correclion. Prices

may vary among locations.




Sweater

Add for:

Tie

Vest
Add for:

Wedding Dress

Add for:

Item

Plain

Vest

Bulky

Tank

2pc. Set

Ponche, Long/Coat
Sitk/Cashmere
Angora/Lamb’s wool
Suede Trim

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Insert

Cuffs Removable (ea.)
Belt

Water/Stain Repel

Regular

Suit Vest

Silk/Linen

Partial Fancy Trim/Beads
Full Fancy Trim/Beads
Suede Trim

Belt

Insert

Water/Stain Repel

Regular Clean
Press Only

Clean Only

Box Wedding Gown

Household - please allow up to 1 week

Afghans

Regular

Bed skirt/Dust Ruffle

Bedspread/Quilt

Blanket

Comforters

Twin/Double
Queen/King

Twin/Double
Queen/King

Twin/Couble
King/Queen

Twin/Double
Queen/King
Duvet Cover
Down Filied

Price
49.97
$8.76
$11.97
$8.76
$16.97
$11.97
£2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
43.00
52,00
$1.00
£2.00
$6.00

58.84

$8.84
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00

$185.33
$121.78
$121.78

$64.00

$23.25

$26.79
$31.29

$26.79
$31.29

520.54
$25.10

$26.79
$31.29
$35.47
$45.38

0S

Item
Pillows Regular Size
Misc. item Pillow Sham
Arm Covers {pr.)
Rugs Base

Add per s.f. non-fringed
Add per s.f. fringed

Regular

Double Size

Down-filled

Doubie Size Down-filled

Sleeping Bags

Tablecloths Regular
Table Runners
Placemats

Nagkins

QOuterwear

Coat {Over 32"}

Raincoat

Winter

Imitation Fur
tacket {Under 32"}
Unlined
Lined/Lightweight
Lined/Winter weight
Hood
Liner
Fancy Trim/Beads
Suede Trim
Down fill

Add for:

Misc. ltems

Ski/Hunting Pants
Snowmobile/Ski Suit
Vest

Shirts/Blouse Laundry

Regular
Golf/Sport
Hand Finish
Boxed

Add for;

Misc. Laundry

Pants

Shorts

Lab Coat
Handkerchief

[N ot
ﬁﬁﬁﬁ — CLEANERS —

City Centre Shoppes » Valley Creek & Radio Dr » 651-731-2423
Eagle Valley Marketplace e Valley Creek & Woodbury Dr e 651-436-6919
Shamrock Plaza e McKnight & Lower Afton Rd « 651-739-1104

*Partial Price List, please call for additional items. Prices effective October 2018 and are subject to change and/or correction. Prices
may vary among focations.

Retail Price List*
Price
$19.81
$10.54
510.22
$13.77
£1.50
51.65

$25.69
$37.02
$43.84
$52.89

$19.81
$12.12
$5.36
$5.36

$22.15
$25.69
$35.47

515.74
§17.52
$22.15
$2.00
$5.50
$3.00
52.00
$6.00

$14.73
$24.21
$12.12

$3.74
$5.46
$1.30
50.90

$10.39

59.84

$15.74
$5.23




